

Stony Point Boys Basketball Booster Club 1801 Tiger Trail Round Rock, TX 78664

Dear Potential Sponsor,

The Stony Point Boys Basketball Booster Club is a nonprofit organization whose primary purpose is to provide support for the boys basketball program and all of our athletes. The Booster Club is comprised of parents, teachers, community citizens and business supporters, who together raise money through volunteerism and donations, to support our Freshman, Junior Varsity, and Varsity teams.

Our organization is committed to providing these athletes with safe, reliable, and quality facilities, equipment, and opportunities. To do that, we are raising funds to support the following investments, identified by the coach:

- Stools
- Travel gear
- Backpacks
- Team shoes
- Lockers

With the help and enthusiasm of our sponsors, our booster club and teams will accomplish remarkable things. We hope you will join this year as a supporter of Stony Point Boys Basketball. Also attached is a breakdown of the various sponsorship levels. We know you are asked regularly for donations. In return for your generous sponsorship, please note the numerous opportunities and levels, as well as value received in return for your sponsorship.

Again, thank you for considering sponsorship. We hope you take satisfaction in knowing that you support our student athletes, in the pursuit of excellence. We look forward to having you as a partner of Stony Point Boys Basketball. If you have any questions, do not hesitate to call me at 512-653-6382.

Regards,

Regina Willis
Vice President/Sponsorship Chair



Stony Point Basketball Booster Club 2018-2019 Corporate Sponsorship Levels

Tiger VIP Sponsor (\$5000.00)

- Gym banner displayed in SPHS main gym
- Public address recognition as a half-time sponsor
- 2 tickets to end-of-season banquet
- Company Name/Logo on basketball shaped signed, displayed in SPHS gym
- Proud Team Sponsor plaque
- 2018 SPHS basketball season program
- Complimentary full-page size ad in basketball season program
- Company Name/Logo on Sponsors page of SPHS Boys Basketball website
- Social media recognition

Platinum Sponsorship (\$2500.00)

- Public address recognition as a sponsor of a quarter of a district, home game
- 2 tickets to end-of-season banquet
- Company Name/Logo on basketball shaped signed, displayed in SPHS main gym
- Proud Team Sponsor plaque
- 2018 SPHS basketball season program
- Complimentary half-page size ad in basketball season program
- Company Name/Logo on Sponsors page of SPHS Boys Basketball website
- Social media recognition

Gold Sponsorship (\$1000.00)

- Company Name/Logo on basketball shaped signed, displayed in SPHS main gym
- Proud Team Sponsor plaque
- 2018 SPHS basketball season program
- Complimentary quarter-page size ad in basketball season program
- Company Name/Logo on Sponsors page of SPHS Boys Basketball website
- Social media recognition

Silver Sponsorship (\$500.00)

- Company Name/Logo on basketball shaped signed, displayed in SPHS main gym
- Proud Team Sponsor plaque
- 2018 SPHS basketball season program
- Complimentary business-card size ad in basketball season program
- Company Name/Logo on Sponsors page of SPHS Boys Basketball website
- Social media recognition

Bronze Sponsorship (\$250.00)

- Proud Team Sponsor plaque
- 2018 SPHS basketball season program
- Acknowledgement in basketball season program
- Company Name/Logo on Sponsors page of SPHS Boys Basketball website
- Social media recognition

Blue Sponsorship (\$100.00)

- Appreciation certificate
- Company Name/Logo on Sponsors page of SPHS Boys Basketball website
- Social media recognition



2018 – 2019 Stony Point Boys Basketball Booster Club 2018-2019 Corporate Sponsorship Levels

Business Name		Phone	
Contact Person		Email	
Business Address			
City	State	Zip	

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

(see following page for details)

Tiger VIP - \$5000

Platinum - \$2500

Gold - \$1000

Silver - \$500

Bronze - \$250

Blue - \$100

Friend of the Program - \$_____ (any amount)

Please email all business logos, forms and questions to stptigerbasketball@gmail.com

Checks are payable to Stony Point Basketball Booster Club or SPBBC, and should be mailed to:

Stony Point Basketball Booster Club 1801 Tiger Trail Round Rock, TX 78664

Donations to the Stony Point Basketball Booster Club (SPBBC) are tax deductible. The SPBBC is an approved 501(c)(3) organization. Tax receipts will be provided. Will accept cash or in-kind donation upon approval.

THANK YOU and GO TIGERS!!!!